Prezenéni listina VS CLS dne 20. 03. 2021

Zkratka
spolku
ARC
BO5
BRE
BRN
BYS
CER
Cvu
DLU
DRU
HAL
HRK
HUM
CHE
CHR
JED
JES
KAR
KEN
KLE
KLK
KOS
KRO
KVA
KYS
LAN
LIB
LIT
LIV
NMM
ODO
OoLO
OPA
OST
PAR
PAT
PHO
PLZ
PRE
PRO
RAP
RAV
REX
ROH
ROK
SAN
SEN
SLA
STA
TAC
TEP
TES
TIT
TOV
VLK
VOT
VRS
VSE
ZAB
ZEB
ZNO

Nazev spolku

LK ARCUS Plzen, z.s.

LK Brno 05

TJ Sokol Bfezova nad Svitavou, z.s.
LO TJ Start Brno

LO SK Bystfice, z.s.

LK CERE

VST] Technika Praha, z.s
LukostFelci Ceského lesa

LK Druztova, z.s.

TJ ZP Halma z.s.

Bows club Chimera Hradec Kralové, spolek
LO TJ Jiskra Humpolec, z.s.

LK ESKA Cheb

LO TJ Spartak Chrast, z.s.

SC Jedlickova Ustavu Praha, z.s.
LK Jesenik

LK Juventus Karvina, z.s.

Kentaur Pardubice, z.s.
Lukostrelba Klecany, z.s.

1. Kralovsky LK, z.s.

TJ Sokol Kostelec na Hané
Lukostielba Kromériz, z.s.

LO TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary

JIM Archery club - lukostfelba Kysice, z.s.
Diana Lanskroun, z.s.

LO TJ Dynamo Liberec, z.s.

LK Litvinov

SK Lukostrelba Libichov, z.s.

SK Nové Mésto nad Metuji

MKM Odolena Voda z.s.
Lukostfelba Olomouc

LO TJ Opava, z.s.

Lukostrelba Ostrava Marianské Hory, z.s.
LK Dominik, z.s.

Patriot Brno, z.s.

LK Phoenix Kostelec, z.s.

1. LK Plzen 1935, z.s.

SK Prerov 1908, z.s.

Lukostfelba Prostéjov, z.s.

SK RAPID Praha

Lukoklub RAVEN DDM Horazdovice
REXBOW s.r.o.

TJ Spartak Rohov, z.s.

LK Rokycany, z.s.

LO TJ Sokol Sanov

SK Lapacka

SK SLAVIA PRAHA LUKOSTFV{ELBA, Z.S.
SK Start Praha, z.s.

LK Tachov

TJ ZP Nola Teplice

Archery Club Znojmo-Tésetice z.s.
LK JihoCeska Titéva, z.s.

TJ Sokol Tovacov

TJ Sokol VIkoS, z.s.

LK Votice, z.s.

TJ Sokol Praha - VrSovice

SK policie Vsetin, spolek

Spolek Metodéj LO Zabreh

LK Zebrék, z.s.

LK Znojmo, z.s.

Celkem
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Casova znacka

3.20.2021
3.20.2021
3.20.2021
3.20.2021
3.20.2021
3.20.2021
3.20.2021

3.20.2021
3.20.2021

3.20.2021
3.20.2021
3.20.2021

3.20.2021

3.20.2021

3.20.2021

3.20.2021
3.20.2021

3.20.2021
3.20.2021
3.20.2021
3.20.2021

3.20.2021
3.20.2021

3.20.2021

3.20.2021
3.20.2021

3.20.2021
3.20.2021
3.20.2021
3.20.2021

3.20.2021
3.20.2021
3.20.2021

3.20.2021
3.20.2021
3.20.2021
3.20.2021

3.20.2021

10:06:
10:06:
10:07:
10:06:
10:07:
10:07:
10:07:

10:07:
10:06:

10:06:

10:07:

10:06:

10:06:

10:06:

10:07:

10:06:
10:07:

10:08:
10:07:
10:07:
10:06:

10:06:
10:06:

10:06:

10:06:
10:06:

10:07:
10:08:
10:06:
10:07:

10:07:

10:06:
10:07:

10:07:
10:06:
10:07:
10:07:

10:06:

47
57
09
48
15
12
15

05
58

49
22
55

53

41

01

52
19

22
08
10
53

53
50

49

52
56

05
46
52
03

11
57
32

02
53
10
40

57



